
Time Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

6:00 AM Early Morning Music
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM SBDC
10:30 AM EPSCoR
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM Math Tuesdays Local/Caribbean Music Literacy Moment
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM Girl Code Guy Code
7:30 PM Guys vs Girls Guys vs Girls
8:00 PM
8:30 PM Local/Caribbean Music
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM

Local/Caribbean Music

Twanna Show

Local/Caribbean Music

Local/Caribbean Music

Tom Joyner Morning 
Show (AM)

Marvelous Sounds

Tom Joyner Morning 
Show (AM)

Down in the Caf Wavy Wednesdays

Local/Caribbean Music

On the Clock Sports Talk

Local/Caribbean Music

FYI... UVI Cares

WUVI RADIO SCHEDULE (SPRING 2017)

Sunday Morning Music 

Turn Up Tuesdays Throwback Thursdays Feel Good Fridays

Eye on the V.I.

Just Us (AM)

Tom Joyner Morning 
Show (AM)

Tom Joyner Morning 
Show (AM)

Tom Joyner Morning 
Show (AM)

Democracy Now!

VICCC w/Dr. Chen VICCC w/Dr. Chen

Local/Caribbean Music
CES What's Going On?

Local/Caribbean Music

Late night music

Tuesday Night Live

Local/Caribbean Music Reggae Thursdays

Local/Caribbean Music

Sankofa Saturdays

Local/Caribbean Music

Late night music

Instrumental Study Hall Music

Local/Caribbean Music

Local/Caribbean Music Hot Rock

Pre-Game Turn Up Music


	WUVI

