## WUVI RADIO SCHEDULE (SPRING 2017)

Time	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
6:00 AM 6:30 AM 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Sunday Morning Music	Tom Joyner Morning Show (AM)	Tom Joyner Morning Show (AM)	Early Morning Music			
10:00 AM 10:30 AM		SBDC EPSCoR	FYI UVI Cares				
11:00 AM 11:30 AM		27 00011	Democracy Now!				Eye on the V.I.
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Down in the Caf	Turn Up Tuesdays	Wavy Wednesdays	Throwback Thursdays	Feel Good Fridays	
1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM	Local/Caribbean Music	VICCC w/Dr. Chen	Local/Caribbean Music	Marvelous Sounds	VICCC w/Dr. Chen	Local/Caribbean Music	Just Us (AM)
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Twanna Show		Math Tuesdays	CES What's Going On?	Local/Caribbean Music	Literacy Moment	Local/Caribbean Music
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM		Local/Caribbean Music	Local/Caribbean Music	Local/Caribbean Music	On the Clock Sports Talk Reggae Thursdays		Sankofa Saturdays
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Local/Caribbean Music			Girl Code Guys vs Girls	Local/Caribbean Music	Local/Caribbean Music Guy Code Guys vs Girls	Local/Caribbean Music
8:00 PM 8:30 PM			Tuesday Night Live	Local/Caribbean Music	Hot Rock Local/Caribbean Music		
9:00 PM 9:30 PM							
10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM 11:30 PM 12:00 AM 12:30 AM	Pre-Game <sup>1</sup>						Гurn Up Music
1:00 AM 1:30 AM 2:00 AM 2:30 AM 3:00 AM 3:30 AM 4:00 AM 4:30 AM 5:00 AM	Late night music  Late r						ght music